w

How well the Town is managing residential growth

Multi-family residential development

(apartments)

Single-family residential development

Income restricted affordable housing

Workforce housing options

Retail and business development

TO0O
SLOW

10.3%
82

14.6%
n7

33.2%
265

31.7%
250

27.9%
223

s

42.3%
357

JUST
RIGHT

14.5%
16

31.1%
249

15.6%
124

13.6%
107

47.3%
378

P _,{q‘r\'cC.‘ec\

56.5% 1.2%

477 10 844
580 = NA Y TOTALY
FAST
67.3% \ 8.0%
538 64 800
45.3% 9.0%
362 72 800
27.1% 241%
216 192 797
181% 36.6%
143 289 789
15.8% 91%
126 7 800



