

	Satisfied		Dis-satisfied		
▼ How well the Town is managing residential growth	42.3% 357	56.5% 477	1.2% 10	844	
	TOO SLOW	JUST RIGHT	TOO FAST	N/A	TOTAL ▼
▼ Multi-family residential development (apartments)	10.3% 82	14.5% 116	(67.3% 538)	8.0% 64	800
▼ Single-family residential development	14.6% 117	31.1% 249	45.3% 362	9.0% 72	800
▼ Income restricted affordable housing	33.2% 265	15.6% 124	27.1% 216	24.1% 192	797
▼ Workforce housing options	31.7% 250	13.6% 107	18.1% 143	36.6% 289	789
▼ Retail and business development	27.9% 223	47.3% 378	15.8% 126	9.1% 73	800